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BracketMale Black Master 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 4 1

1- 101

1-102

1- 108

1- 107

Ivan Sakamoto
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Rodrigo Souza
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Takashi Goto
ALMA FIGHT GYM HOMIES

Jeffrey Liu
HSINCHU BJJ


